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MUSKOKA PRIDE COMMUNITY

FINANCIAL STATEMENT - FISCAL - MARCH 31, 2015

REVENUE

Grants

Scholarships
Memberships
Sponsorships/Donations

Total Revenue

EXPENSES

Advertising

Event Expenses

Facility Rental

Insurance

Office Expense

Permits/Fees

PO Box Rental

Professional Development /Travel
Telephone

Total Expenses

Total Increase/Decrease

Bank @ March 31, 2013
Bank @ March 31, 2014

Increase/Decrease
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2,745
2,779

2,000
757
155

7,270

10,182

2,006
2,236
885
1,496
242
265
170
2,701
147

10,148

34



