## 2014-15FS

## **MUSKOKA PRIDE COMMUNITY**

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT - FISCAL - MARCH 31, 2015

## **REVENUE**

Grants Scholarships Memberships Sponsorships/Donations			2,000 757 155 7,270
	Total Revenue		10,182
EXPENSES			
Advertising Event Expenses Facility Rental Insurance Office Expense Permits/Fees PO Box Rental Professional Development /Tra Telephone	vel		2,006 2,236 885 1,496 242 265 170 2,701 147
	Total Expenses		10,148
	Total Increase/Decrease		34
Bank @ March 31, 2013 Bank @ March 31, 2014		2,745 2,779	
Increase/Decrease		-34	